Balansrapport 2017-12-31

TILLGANGAR
Varulager

Bank
Kapitalkonto

Ovriga fodringar
SUMMA TILLGANGAR
EGET KAPITAL OCH SKULDER

Balanserat vinst/forlust
Arets resultat

Fonden
Leverantorsskulder

Forutbetalda medlemsavgifter

SUMMA EGET KAPITAL OCH SKULDER

Ingdende balans Utgaende balans

2017-01-01

5000

19 976
70 924

3192

99 092

-76 971
-296

-16 334
-5 787

-99 093

2017-12-31

2975

38 004
70 925

4 461

116 3645

-76 971
-4 883

-23 649
-5 653
-14 975

-121 248




